Position

Res Spec/Multi Track Rosa Park Home Teacher

Principal Rosa Parks Elem
Asst. Principal Rosa Parks Elm
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/T Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks
Tch Spec Assgn: Site Support
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks

Home Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Department

Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary

Rosa Parks Elementary

Total Wages

$123,762
$117,371
$112,974
$98,166
$96,514
$95,658
$94,413
$94,294
$94,012
$93,935
$92,907
$92,626
$91,959
$91,628
$91,614
$91,481
$91,305
$90,978
$90,447
$89,913
$89,158
$88,679
$86,898
$86,821
$86,432
$85,973
$85,928
$85,644
$85,170
$85,125

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,895
$29,135
$14,646
$14,215
$19,391

$8,129

$8,022

$8,012
$13,902
$19,507

$7,892

$7,870
$13,624
$13,648
$13,624
$14,330
$24,259
$13,739
$18,833
$14,556
$13,773

$7,531
$18,490
$25,030
$19,581
$12,910

$7,303
$13,143
$23,083
$18,287



Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/T Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks
Nsh/Sdc Rosa Parks

Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks

Resource Spec/Multi-Track
Elem

Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
School Secretary

Head Custodian |
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks
Custodian

Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks
Custodian

Clerk Typist |l

Home Teacher

Home Teacher

Noon Supervisor

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary

Rosa Parks Elementary

Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary

Rosa Parks Elementary

$84,182
$83,917
$83,866
$83,527
$83,436
$83,338
$83,281
$81,271
$79,885
$79,672
$77,581
$77,534
$76,002
$74,559
$73,644
$71,200
$67,862
$62,371

$58,835
$56,631
$56,145
$56,009
$54,866
$53,284
$52,899
$52,824
$46,609
$42,921
$41,675
$41,220
$39,605

$14,778
$24,170
$13,014
$16,978
$18,799
$23,011
$24,720
$12,439
$12,337
$24,342
$12,598
$12,332

$6,454

$6,380
$17,446
$20,786
$21,517

$5,297

$5,028
$4,806
$10,322
$10,316
$12,286
$13,854
$12,491
$20,257
$4,005
$11,103
$5,392
$12,229
$11,771



Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks

Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks

Clerk Typist |l
Custodian

Unit Lead |

Library Clerk

Health Assistant/Lvn

Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks
Para Educator-Sp Ed C-Track

Clerk Typist |l
Health Assistant/Lvn
Health Clerk

Para Educator-Special
Education

Clerk Typist |l

Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant |
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Para Educator-Bilingual
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Dance Team - Santiago Corona-Norco Unified

High

Health Clerk-Sub

Cafeteria Assistant-
Substitute

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Rosa Parks Elementary

Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary

Rosa Parks Elementary

Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary

Rosa Parks Elementary

Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary

Rosa Parks Elementary

$35,365

$35,120
$34,283
$33,369
$32,632
$31,146
$27,933
$25,600
$22,444
$20,036
$18,709
$18,695
$17,602
$15,867

$12,603
$9,521
$9,407
$9,219
$9,085
$8,920
$8,808
$7,774

$7,742
$7,092
$4,363
$2,766
$2,530
$1,415

$713

$4,907

$4,116
$2,983
$18,557
$5,432
$13,197
$14,736
$0
$3,266
$3,033
$2,780
$0

$0
$2,394

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Noon Supervisor

Corona-Norco Unified

Rosa Parks Elementary

$248

$0



