Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Res Spec/Multi Track Rosa Park	Home Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$123,762	\$21,895
Principal Rosa Parks Elem		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$117,371	\$29,135
Asst. Principal Rosa Parks Elm		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$112,974	\$14,646
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$98,166	\$14,215
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$96,514	\$19,391
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$95,658	\$8,129
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$94,413	\$8,022
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$94,294	\$8,012
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$94,012	\$13,902
Teacher/T Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$93,935	\$19,507
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$92,907	\$7,892
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$92,626	\$7,870
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$91,959	\$13,624
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$91,628	\$13,648
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$91,614	\$13,624
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$91,481	\$14,330
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$91,305	\$24,259
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$90,978	\$13,739
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$90,447	\$18,833
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$89,913	\$14,556
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$89,158	\$13,773
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks	Home Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$88,679	\$7,531
Tch Spec Assgn: Site Support		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$86,898	\$18,490
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$86,821	\$25,030
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$86,432	\$19,581
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$85,973	\$12,910
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$85,928	\$7,303
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$85,644	\$13,143
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$85,170	\$23,083
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$85,125	\$18,287

Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$84,182	\$14,778
Teacher/T Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$83,917	\$24,170
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks	Home Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$83,866	\$13,014
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$83,527	\$16,978
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$83,436	\$18,799
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$83,338	\$23,011
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$83,281	\$24,720
Nsh/Sdc Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$81,271	\$12,439
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$79,885	\$12,337
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks	Home Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$79,672	\$24,342
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$77,581	\$12,598
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$77,534	\$12,332
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$76,002	\$6,454
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$74,559	\$6,380
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$73,644	\$17,446
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$71,200	\$20,786
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$67,862	\$21,517
Resource Spec/Multi-Track Elem		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$62,371	\$5,297
Teacher/B Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$58,835	\$5,028
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$56,631	\$4,806
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$56,145	\$10,322
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$56,009	\$10,316
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$54,866	\$12,286
School Secretary II		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$53,284	\$13,854
Head Custodian I		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$52,899	\$12,491
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$52,824	\$20,257
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$46,609	\$4,005
Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$42,921	\$11,103
Teacher/C Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$41,675	\$5,392
Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$41,220	\$12,229
Clerk Typist II	Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$39,605	\$11,771

Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks	Dance Team - Santiago High	Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$35,365	\$4,907
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$35,120	\$4,116
Teacher/D Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$34,283	\$2,983
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$33,369	\$18,557
Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$32,632	\$5,432
Unit Lead I		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$31,146	\$13,197
Library Clerk		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$27,933	\$14,736
Health Assistant/Lvn		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$25,600	\$0
Teacher/A Track Rosa Parks		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$22,444	\$3,266
Para Educator-Sp Ed C-Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$20,036	\$3,033
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$18,709	\$2,780
Health Assistant/Lvn		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$18,695	\$0
Health Clerk	Health Clerk-Sub	Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$17,602	\$0
Para Educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$15,867	\$2,394
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$12,603	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$9,521	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$9,407	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$9,219	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$9,085	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$8,920	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$8,808	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I	Cafeteria Assistant- Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$7,774	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$7,742	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$7,092	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$4,363	\$0
Para Educator-Bilingual		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$2,766	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$2,530	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$1,415	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$713	\$0

Noon Supervisor	Core	rona-Norco Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$248	\$0	
140011 Supervisor	COIC	Toria Norco Orinica	Nosa i aiks Licilicitaly	Ψ <u>L</u> -10	ΨΟ	